
Morwell Golf Club

OPEN MIXED SUNDAY STABLEFORD

Stableford Results

Overall - Round 1

Sunday 6 Feb 2022

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

WhiteCompetition Scores - Stableford M 0.0 72 128 72 15

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Pirotta, Joel1198 Royal, Brad1195

Tanti, Hayden1197

1
Allan, Darren

Morwell

3626.1

(27)

00404

25.4 -0.7

2
Hurley, Matt

Morwell

34+1.1

(+1)

01558

+0.8 +0.3

3
Bullen, Danny

Morwell

340.2 (0)

01561

0.2 --

4
Gniel, Glenn

Morwell

3121.5

(23)

01601

21.5 --

5
Loprese, Dylan

Traralgon GC

2910.5

(11)

3190801828

10.5 --

6
Gilpin, Peter

Yallourn GC

279.2 (10)

3191001504

9.2 --

7
Smith, Brad

Morwell

259.2 (10)

00157

9.2 --

8
Spark, Nathan

Yallourn GC

2519.3

(20)

3191001688

19.3 --

9
Collison, Mark

Traralgon GC

2512.1

(13)

3190801998

12.3 +0.2

10
Baleisa, George

Morwell

2427.9

(29)

00071

28.2 +0.3

11
Rigby, Alan

Morwell

2413.9

(15)

01493

13.9 --

12
Rigby, Brodie

Morwell

1924.8

(26)

01593

24.8 --
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